
Philadelphia
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA

OCTOBER 25, 1995
CITRUS FRUITS
...GRAPEFRUIT: tyARKBT LOWER

4/5 buctni FL Indian River Red 23a
11.50- moitly 12.50-13.50 27i
11.50- moitly 12.50-13.50 32i
11.00- feme 10.00 few 13JS0 36i
10.50- moitly 11.00-1150few 950
40, g.50-11.00 monly 9.50-10.00 48i
7 50-10.00 moitly 1.00-9.00S6i 7.00-1.00
moidy 7.00 few 650 While23i 12.0040i
11.00 InteriorRed 36i7.00-10.00 40i 9.00
48s 7.50-8.00 White 23i 6.00-7.00 27i
6.00- 32i 7.00 36a 7.00 40i 7.00 48i
650-7.00 8 5-lb flnbgi FL InteriorRed
36c 13.50(CORRBCTION FOR
OCT.23RD AND OCT.24TH:SHOULD
HAVE READ FL INTERIOR RED 36S
7 00-10.00 40S 9.00 48S 8.00WHITE 23S
7.00- 27S 8.00 32-36 S 7.00-8.00 40S
7.50 48S 7.00)

—LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctm AZ9s«fr qull 21.001ISi fr
qua) 21.00140 i fr qual 14.00-15.00165 i fr
qual 12.00-13.00 few 11.00 200 i fr qual
11.00 235 f fr qual 10.00CA 95i 37.50 fr

qual 2250 1ISi 3750fr qual 20.00-21.00
140 c 25.00 fr qual 16.00165 i 16.00fr qual
11.00- 200 i fr qual few 14.00
—LIMES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 10lb ctni FL Seedleu Type 48i
5.00 S4s 4.00 63a 4.00 MX Seedleu Type
42i 4.0048i 3.504.00 54i3.00-4.oomott-
ly 350-4.00 63i 3.00-4.00 40 lb ctm MX
Seediest Type 150 l 14.00200 i 8.00-10.00

—MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctm CA Valencia 36s
17.00- mostly 18.00 72* 17.00-18.00

moitly IS.OOfrqaal 16.0088i 17.00-19.00
113 i 16.00-18.00 fr qual 14.00 138s
16.00- 4/3 buctna PL Navel 40s 13.00

48s 14.00-13.00 moitly 13.00 36s
14.00- mostly 15.0064 s 14.00-15.00

80s 14.00-15.00 Hamlins 80s 13.00-14.00
few 12.00 100 s 10.00-12.30 mostly
10.00- few 9.00 125 s 9.50-10.50
Ambenweet 56s 13.00 64s 13.00 100s
13.00ctns 10 4-lb ski FL Hamlins 13.50

--TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
-TANGERINES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 4/5 buctns/crts FL Robinson 80s
23.00 100 s 22.00 120 s 20.00-21.00 ISOs
18.00 180 s 16.00 210 s 15.00 Fallglo 64s
15.00- mostly 16.0080s 15.00-16.00

mostly 16.00 100 s 14.00-16.00 mostly

15.00- 120 i 14.00-15.00 12Si
14.00- 150 i poor eond 1.00-2.00

—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES
—BLUEBERRIES; OFFERINGS

LIGHTflu 12 5.6-oz cupt CDmed 26.00
—CRANBERRIES: etni 24 12-oz

flmbfi MA Early Black 29.00
—MISC BERRIES; OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS

LIGHT flu 12 I/2-pt hku with lidi CB
AIR Red 22.00 GU AIR Red 24.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt hku CA
med-lge 7.00-8.00 one Übel 9.00-10.00 fr
oond 5.00

MELONS
—CANTALOUPS: OFFERINGS

LIGHT 1/2 ctni/ou AZ 15i 16.00-17.00
18i 18.00 CA 12i 15.00

—HONEYDEWS: MARKET HIGHER
20 etna AZ 4ione label 11.005i one label
13.00 CA Si 10.00 6a 9.00 MX S-6a fr

appear 7.00 TX 5-8 a fr appear 7.00
—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS

LIGHT 20 etna AZ tempution Si 13.00
golden Si 13.00

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER ctni per ctn TX
Alliweet 3i 17.00 Jubilee 3i fr cond
10.00-11.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
—APPLES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY NEW CROP ctni trypk CA
WAExFcy Gala 72i 27.00 88a 27.00 100a
25.00U.S. ExFcy Gala 80a27.00 U.S. Fey
Granny Smith 88i 18.00 100 a 16.00 U.S.
One Fuji 88i 29.00 100 a 27.00NC Comb
U.S. BxFcy-U.S. Fey RedRome 88i 17.00
100 l 16.00 NY U.S. ExFcy Red Delicioui
125. 15.00 WA WAExFcy Red Delicioui
64i 22.00 72i 22.00 80i 22.00 88i
17.00- few 22.00 IOOi 17.00-1750
113 i 1750 125 a 17.50 Golden DeUdoui
88i 19.00-23.00 few 18.00 100i
19.00- U.S. ExFcy Red Delicioui 64i
one label 1850 72i 14.00 one label 18.50
88a one label 1850100 i 1650113 i 16.50
125 i 14.00 few 16.50 WAFcy Red Oeli-
doui 80i 14.0088114.00 IOOi 14.00113i
14.00 ctm celpk NY Comb U.S. ExFcy-
U.S. Fey Mcbitoih 80l 19.00 100 a 18.00
U.S. r'ey Mcintoab 80i 13.00 IOOi 1150
120 i 11.00140 i 11.00 ctm 12 3-Ibflmbga
NC U.S. Fey Rod Delidoui 2 1/2“ min
11.00Golden Delicioui 2 1/2” min 11.00
NJ U.S. Fey Red Deliciooi 2 1/4” min
6.00- NY U.S. Fey Mdntodt 2 i,'2“
min 11.00 2 1/4” min 10.00Paula Red 2
1/2“ min fr oond 6.00-7.00 PA U.S. Fey

Fed Delicious 2 1/4“ mui 7.00-8.00 Gol-
den Delicious 2 1/4** min 7.00-8.00
Jonathan 2 1/4*min 7.00 Mdntoeh2 1/4"
min 5.50-7.00 Idued 2 1/4" min 7.00
Empire 2 1/4" min 7.00 buctm Ik NJ Red
Delidoui 2 3/4“ min 8.00 2 1/2“min 8.00
fr qual 5.00-6.00 PA Idued 2 1/2" min
8.00-9.00

-APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE

17J0O-14.00mostly 18.00

—AVOCADOS; earn 2lyr CL Hast 30*
41.00FL VerioosOreenikin Variedel 32i
10.00

-BANANAS; MARKET STEADY 40
lbcum IMPORT 11.00fairqual 8.00-10.00
•ml 7.00-7.5040 lb cm*begged IMPORT
11.00ctni institutionalpk IMPORT petite
13.

—FRUITS OTHER: ctni 1 lyr CA
Apple Pean Haul 12a 13.00-15.00 16s
12.00

—GRAPES: MARKET STEADY 23 lb
ctna/lugs CA Flame Seedless 16.00-18.00
Red Globe 21.00-23.00 mostly 22.00
20-21 lblugs bgd CA Thompson Seedless
med-lge 15.00-18.00 mostly 17.00-18.00
few 14.00 sml 9.00-10.00 Flame Seedless
med-lge 14.00-16.00mostly 15.00fr qual
A cond 10.00-12.00 Ruby Red Seedless
med 1200Red Seedless med 19.00-20.00
Crimson Seedless med-lge 20.00-21.0018
lb lugs bgd CA Thompson Seedless 17.00
18 lb lugs wipd CA Thompson Seedless

Ige 17.00-20.00 few 21.00 ooc 16.00
—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY

flu 1 lyr NZ 30s 9.00 33s 8.50 36s
8.50-9.0 Q mostly 8.60 39s 8.00

—MANGOES; OFFERINGS LIGHT
fits 1 lyr BR Tommy Atkins 10s
1200-13.00 12s 12.00-13.00PR Keitu fr
cond 7-8 s A 14sfr cond 5.00

—NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE •

—PAPAYA: OFFERINGS LIGHT 10
lb ctns JM 512 s fr cond 5.00-6.00

—PEACHES; OTFBRINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEARS: MARKET STEADY 4/5
buctns wrpd CAU.S. One Bose 100 s 20.00
110 s 20.00 OR U.S. One Bose 135 s 16.00
WA U.S. One Bartlett ord cond 100-135s
5.00 D’Anjou 70s 20.00 80s 20.00 90s
20.00 1/2 buctns WA Crimson Red 60 sz
15.00 Seckel 1 5/8" 14.00 36 lb ctns CA
U.S. One Bartlett 90 sz 14.00-15.00100sz
14.00- 110 sz 13.00-14.00 120 sz
13.00-

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns 1 lyr CA Fiiyu 21s 14.00 24s
14.00

-PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctiu llyr HI AIR 6i 11.30-12.00

—PLANTAINS: SO lb ctm CB

—PLUMS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

-POMEGRANATES: logs 2-lyr CA
Wonderful 20t 23.00-24.00 fr qual
1400-15.00 36s 19.00-20.00

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

nHpgrnr— B Pa.
Oct 19, 28, 24

Rapert Suppled by Anctfan
APPLES: ROME 1.80-525, STAY-

MAN 1.80-325, YELLOW DBUOOUS
120420, RED DELICIOUS 120-525,
MACINTOSH 1.75-5.25, BANANA
520420, ALL M BU.

APPLE CIDER: 125-220 GAL.
BEANS: GREEN 220-7.00 Vt BU.
BROCCOLI: 220-7.00 BU.
CABBAGE; 3.00-520 30 LBS.
CAULDLOWBR: 20-.85 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 4.50-5.00 Vt BU.
EGGPLANT: 225-3.75 Vt BU.
ORNAMENTALS: JACK-88-LITTLE

.30-3.25 14 BU.; MIXED GOURDS
20-425 M BU.; MEXICAN HATE
25.40EA.; OZPUMPKINS .05.15BA.;
BABY PAMS j0520 BA., 1.00-200 Vt
BU.; SNAKE GOURDS .02-20 BA.;
GATOR GOURDS .90; STRAWBERRY
POPCORN .02-. 12; INDIAN CORN
.10-1.20 BUNCH. FINGERS .02-20;
DECORATED GEESE 1251.73 EA.

PEARS: BARTLET 820-920 VI BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 220-1020 BU.
PLUMS; 3258.00 Vt BU.. S.OO-9201

QT. PLAT.
POTATOES: RED 2.00-3.75 AND

WHITE 22532 a BOTH Vt. BU. AND
WHITE 3.35-3.75 50 LBS.

PUMPKINS: HOWDBN .05-1.80;
WHITE 30-1.00; BIG MAC 1.2520a

- RED BEETS: LOO-225 Vt BU.
SQUASH: BUTTERNUT 200-5.00 Vt

BU.; BLUE HUBBARD 125 BA.
SWEETPOTATOES: 425-820 Vt BU.
TOMATOES: MED. 320-14.00, LGE,

EX. LGE 3.50-20.00, ALL Vt BU.
TURNIPS: 1304.00 Vt BU.
DRIED FLOWERS: .80 BUNCH.

WREATHS 5.00.
MUMS: 6" .02-20, 59" .40-1.35.
SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK: TUES-

DAY AND THURSDAY AT 10 A.M.

Isncsrtw farwfog, Saturday, October at, HI6-Al3

Ldnbach’s Shippcnaburg
Produce Auction

npiiMtei» pa
Aw* Meta Of #1 Mm

Oct 19 cad 24
MnDMfcnMH an QciMj, Mm cr

Day*
OfN M aju.

IcPfM kj Airthi
APPLES; DELICIOUS, STAMAN.

YORK,MUTSU,ROME3.OO-3.30X BU.
APPLE ODER: 115-115 GAL.
CABBAGE: 3104.00 SO LBS.
CAULIFLOWER: .40-15 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 4.00-100 X BU.
EGGPLANT: 310-510 X BU.
ENGLISH WALNUTS: 310-710 X

BU.
ORNAMENTALS: PUMPKINS SM

TO LGE. .25-3.50; PRIZE WINNERS
2.00- BABYPAMS.IO-15, DECOR-
ATED .15-3.00; MIXED GOURDS
1.004.00 X BU.. PAINTED GOURDS
1.00- INDIAN CORN LGE. .10-10

BUNCH, SM SIZE .10-10; JACK-BE-
UTTLES 2.00-5.00 X BU.

PEPPERS; MED. TO LGE. GREEN
6.00- 1 1/9 BU; RED 6.00-1210 1
1/9 BU.

POTATOES: 3.00-4.00 UNCLASS 50
LBS., «1 3.75-4.75 50 LBS.

PUMPKINS: NECK 15-110 BACH.
SQUASH; HUBBARD 110-210BA.
SWEETPOTATOES: 3104.00X BU.
TOMATOES: 100-1410 25 LBS.
TURNIPS: 310-510 X BU.
ZUCCHINI: 4.00-610 X BU.
MUMS: 56“ IS-.65;I-T 10-1.15BA.
SMALL SHRUBS: 10-5.00 BACH.
SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK ARE

TUBS. AND THURS. AT 10 All


